
ORAL ROBERTS UNIVERSITY TOTAL HOURS REQUIRED 128

DEGREE: Bachelor of Science Hours in general education 55

MAJOR: Recreation Administration Hours in major 44

CONCENTRATION:  Hours in cognate 3

Hours in minor and electives 26

Name 

ID Date

Telephone Email

Advisor

COURSE CREDIT SEMESTER COURSE CREDIT

CODE COURSE TITLE HOURS TAKEN CODE COURSE TITLE HOURS

FRESHMAN Semester 1 FRESHMAN Semester 2

          COMP 102 Reading and Writing in the 3           ___ ___ Laboratory Science 3

  Liberal Arts           ___ ___ Laboratory Science Lab 1

          THE 103 Theology 3           GOV 101 American Government 3

          COM 101 Oral Communication 3           HUM ___ Humanities Elective 3

          HUM 101 Humanities 3           HPE 233 Safety and First Aid 3

          ___ ___ Social Sciences Elective 3           HPE 231 Personal Health Science 3

          HPE 001 Health Fitness I 1           HPE 002 Health Fitness II 1

          GEN 099 Whole Person Assessment 0           PRF 070 Swimming Proficiency 0

    16       17

SOPHOMORE Semester 3 SOPHOMORE Semester 4

          ___ ___ Laboratory Science 3           BLIT 120 Biblical Literature 3

          ___ ___ Laboratory Science Lab 1           MAT 151 Mathematics 3

          BLIT 110 Biblical Literature 3           HPE ___ Theory and Analysis Choice » 2

          HPE 200 Introduction to HPE 3           HPE 202 Introduction to Leisure Services 3

          HUM ___ Humanities Elective 3           HUM ___ Humanities Elective 3

          HPE ___ Theory and Analysis Choice » 2           HPE ___ HPE Activity      .5/1

          HPE ___ HPE Activity    .5/1              _____ ___

          15.5  14.5

□Portfolio Review—Phase I

JUNIOR Semester 5 JUNIOR Semester 6

          CSC 112 Microcomputer App. for Business 3           COMP 303 Critical Reading and Writing 3

          HPE 315 Program Administration 3           HPE ___ Theory and Analysis Choice » 2

          ___ ___ Minor or Elective 3           ___ ___ Minor or Elective 4

          HPE ___ Theory and Analysis Choice » 2           ___ ___ Minor or Elective 4

HIS 101 American History 3           HPE 344 Recreation Programming 3

          HPE 331 Outdoor Recreation/Camping 3           HPE ___ HPE Activity      .5/1

          HPE ___ HPE Activity    .5/1           

17.5           16.5

          

          

SENIOR Semester 7 SENIOR Semester 8

          HPE 482 Internship in Rec. Administration 5           HPE 343 Recreational Leadership and Activities 3

          ___ ___ Minor or Elective 3           HPE 499 Research in HPE (Senior Paper) 3

          ___ ___ Minor or Elective 3           HPE ___ Theory and Analysis Choice » 2

          HPE ___ Theory and Analysis Choice » 2           ___ ___ Minor or Elective 3

          ___ ___ Minor or Elective 3           ___ ___ Minor or Elective 3

          HPE ___ HPE Activity    .5/1           HPE ___ HPE Activity .5/1

 16.5 14.5

KEY Student Assistantship Requirement

» - See Theory and Analysis course listing on back All majors must complete one assistantship during their senior year:

 

Date:___________   Instructor:_____________________

SEMESTER

TAKEN

DEGREE PLAN SHEET 2009-2010

School of Science and Engineering

Health, Physical Education, and Recreation
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Recreation Administration2009-2010

General Education

Whole Person Assessment (GEN 099) 0

6

Oral Communication (COM 101)  3

3

3

6

Biblical Literature (BLIT 110, 120) 6

Theology (THE 103) 3

Laboratory Science (Lecture and Lab) 8

Mathematics (MAT 151) 3

American History (HIS 101) 3

American Government (GOV 101) 3

Social Sciences Elective: (Choice of one of the following) 3

PSY 201 Introduction to Psychology

MUS 208 Music in World Cultures

SWK 202 Introduction to Social Work

SOC 101 Introduction to Sociology

SOC 201 Marriage and the Family

SOC 323 Child and Family in the Social Context

BUS 101 Principles of Economics I

FIN 244 Personal Financial Planning

             HPE                 Health, Physical Education, and Recreation 5

General Education Total 55

Major

HPE 200 Introduction to HPE 3

HPE 202 Introduction to Leisure Services 3

HPE 231 Personal Health Science 3

HPE 233 Safety and First Aid 3

HPE 315 Program Administration 3

HPE 331 Outdoor Recreation and Camping 3

HPE 343 Recreational Leadership and Activities 3

HPE 344 Recreation Programming 3

HPE 482 Internship in Recreation Administration 5

HPE 499 Research in HPE (Senior Paper) 3

Theory and Analysis Courses: (Must choose 6 from the 9 classes below) 12

HPE 228 Theory of Coaching 

HPE 318 Psychology of Sport 

HPE 353 Theory and Analysis of Teaching Soccer and Volleyball

HPE 354 Theory and Analysis of Teaching Track and Field/Weight Training 

HPE 356 Theory and Analysis of Teaching Aquatics

HPE 357 Theory and Analysis of Teaching Football and Badminton

HPE 358 Theory and Analysis of Teaching Golf

HPE 359 Theory and Analysis of Teaching Tennis and Pickleball

HPE 360 Theory and Analysis of Teaching Softball and Basketball 

      

Major Total 44

Cognate

CSC 112 Microcomputer Application in Business 3

Cognate Total 3

Minor and/or Electives 26

Degree Total 128

                            and six HPE electives

Humanities (HUM 101)

Credit Hours

Humanities (Choice of one of the following:  HUM 222, 233, 244, 301, 333)

Humanities (Choice of two of the following:  HUM 222, 233, 244, 301, 333, 250, 255, 260, 270, 

ART 103, ART 104, MUS 300, DRAM 215, COMP 101)

English (COMP 102, 303)

                            (Health Fitness I and II, swimming proficiency, 

 5020\77593-045--HPE Recreation Administration Major-2009-2010--Rev. 6-1-09.xls 2


